
Monthly Weather Summary – June 2013 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.   Daily  Cumul.

1 66 36 0.24 19 19 14 14 0 0

2 70 41 0.20 24 43 10 24 0 0

3 65 44 0.13 23 65 11 34 0 0

4 72 40 0.24 24 89 9 43 0 0

5 75 43 0.23 27 116 6 49 0 0

6 81 54 0.22 36 152 0 49 3 3

7 83 52 0.25 36 187 0 49 3 5

8 81 46 0.37 32 219 2 51 0 5

9 78 49 0.25 32 250 2 52 0 5

10 75 38 0.20 25 275 9 61 0 5

11 75 38 0.24 25 299 9 69 0 5

12 68 46 0.24 25 324 8 77 0 5

13 67 40 0.19 22 346 12 89 0 5

14 68 45 0.26 25 370 9 97 0 5

15 68 45 0.22 25 395 9 106 0 5

16 79 43 0.30 29 424 4 110 0 5

17 84 56 0.28 38 462 0 110 5 10

18 81 52 0.30 35 496 0 110 2 12

19 68 50 0.21 0.13 27 523 6 116 0 12

20 53 45 0.33 0.02 17 540 16 132 0 12

21 53 45 0.34 0.00 17 557 16 148 0 12

22 63 38 0.04 0.04 19 576 15 162 0 12

23 71 43 0.05 25 601 8 170 0 12

24 72 54 0.26 0.31 31 632 2 172 0 12

25 63 46 0.28 0.06 23 654 11 183 0 12

26 66 53 0.21 0.12 28 682 6 188 0 12

27 70 53 0.02 0.08 30 711 4 192 0 12

28 83 55 0.22 37 748 0 192 4 16

29 86 58 0.02 0.30 40 788 0 192 7 23

30 85 64 0.20 43 831 0 192 10 32

 


